REV. 0
a
ADN2847
3 V Dual-Loop 50 Mbps to 3.3 Gbps
Laser Diode Driver
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and
reliable. However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its
use, nor for any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties that

subjected to high energy electrostatic discharges. Therefore, proper ESD precautions are recommended
to avoid performance degradation or loss of functionality.
ORDERING GUIDE
Temperature Package
Model Range Description
ADN2847ACP-32 –40∞C to +85∞C 32-Lead LFCSP
ADN2847ACP-48 –40∞C to +85∞C 48-Lead LFCSP
ADN2847ACP-32-RL –40∞C to +85∞C 32-Lead LFCSP
ADN2847ACP-32-RL7 –40∞C to +85∞C 32-Lead LFCSP
ADN2847ACP-48-RL –40∞C to +85∞C 48-Lead LFCSP
DATAP/DATAN
SETUP HOLD
tHtS
CLKP